Clty of Key West, FL 1300 White Street

Key West FL 33040

Legislation Text

File #: 22-3008, Version: 1

*Approving a Change Order in the amount of $40,446.34 for additional work necessary
for installation of the VFD for Effluent Pump No. 1, under the contract awarded to D.N.
Higgins, Inc. in Resolution 20-048; Authorizing any necessary budget transfers and
amendments; Authorizing the City Manager to execute necessary documents upon
advice and consent of the City Attorney.

City of Key West, FL Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/19/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

